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Agricultural Research Service Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Air Force, Department of the Katharine Cline kcline@achp.gov (202) 517-0225 
Air National Guard Katharine Cline kcline@achp.gov (202) 517-0225 
Army Corps of Engineers, United States (Civil Works) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
Army Corps of Engineers, United States (Regulatory) Emma Diehl ediehl@achp.gov (202) 517-0212 
Army National Guard 

Lauren Cooper lcooper@achp.gov (202) 517-0213 Army Reserve, United States 
Army, Department of the 
Bonneville Power Administration Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
Bureau of Indian Affairs Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
Bureau of Land Management Christopher Koeppel  ckoeppel@achp.gov (202) 517-0222 
Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
Bureau of Reclamation Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Community Development Block Grants Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Economic Development Administration Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Energy, Department of (Property Management) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
Energy, Department of (Grants, Loans, Approvals) Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 

Environmental Protection Agency Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Farm Service Agency Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Federal Aviation Administration Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Federal Communications Commission Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
Federal Emergency Management Agency Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Emma Diehl ediehl@achp.gov (202) 517-0212 
Federal Highway Administration (AL-AR-CO-CT-DC-DE-GA-GU-HI-ID-IA-IL-
IN-KS-KY-LA-MA-MD-ME-MI-MN-MO-MS-MT-NY-NC-ND-NH-NJ-NM-
NY-NV-OK-OR-PA-RI-SC-SD-TN-VA-VT-WA-WI-WV-WY) 

Kasey Miller kmiller@achp.gov (202) 517-6389 

Federal Highway Administration (AK-AZ-CA-FL-NE-OH-TX-UT) Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
Federal Railroad Administration Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
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Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 
Federal Reserve System Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 

Federal Transit Administration Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Fish and Wildlife Service, United States  Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
Forest Service, United States Ana Perez aperez@achp.gov (202) 517-0210 
General Services Administration Christopher Koeppel ckoeppel@achp.gov (202) 517-0222 
Homeland Security, Department of (except for Federal Emergency Management 
Agency) Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 

Housing and Urban Development, Department of Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Indian Health Service Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 

Interior, Department of the Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Labor, Department of Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Marine Corps, United States Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maritime Administration Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
National Aeronautics and Space Administration Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
National Capital Planning Commission Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
National Endowment for the Arts Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
National Endowment for the Humanities Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
National Park Service (Nationwide Program Alternatives for Property 
Management) Kirsten Kulis kkulis@achp.gov (202) 517-0217 

National Park Service (Property Management) Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
National Science Foundation Emma Diehl ediehl@achp.gov (202) 517-0212 
National Telecommunications and Information Administration Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 

Natural Resources Conservation Service Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Navy, Department of the Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Nuclear Regulatory Commission Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Postal Service, United States Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
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Presidio Trust Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 

Rural Business-Cooperative Service Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Rural Housing Service Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Rural Utilities Service Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov (202) 517-0208 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Small Business Administration Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
Smithsonian Institution Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
Southeastern Area Power Administration Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 Southwestern Area Power Administration 
State, Department of Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 

Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement, Office of Bill Marzella bmarzella@achp.gov (202) 517-0209 
Maxwell Sickler msickler@achp.gov (202) 517-0220 

Surface Transportation Board Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov (202) 517-0207 
Tennessee Valley Authority Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 
Treasury, Department of the Chris Wilson cwilson@achp.gov (202) 517-0229 
Veterans Affairs, Department of Vanessa Hanvey, Ph.D. vhanvey@achp.gov (202) 517-0224 
Western Area Power Administration Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov (202) 517-0223 

 


